
Nagpur - Ayodhya Dham Astha Special (UnReserved)/00147 - Exp - CR 
NGP/Nagpur Junction to AYC/Ayodhya Cantt. Junction 

35h 20m - 1796 km - 13 halts - Departs Sun 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 NGP Nagpur Junction 20:45 0 1 0 79 309 CR
2 WR Wardha Junction 21:45 21:47 2m 0 1 79 46 247 CR
3 BD Badnera Junction

(Amravati)
23:50 23:53 3m 0 1 174 80 301 CR

4 AK Akola Junction 00:52 00:55 3m 0 2 253 83 598 CR
5 KNW Khandwa Junction 06:15 06:20 5m 0 2 509 69 302 CR
6 ET Itarsi Junction 09:00 09:10 10m 0 2 692 64 329 WCR
7 JBP Jabalpur 13:00 13:10 10m 0 2 937 68 411 WCR
8 KTE Katni Junction 14:30 14:35 5m 0 2 1028 69 381 WCR
9 STA Satna Junction 16:00 16:05 5m 0 2 1126 27 315 WCR
10 CKTD Chitrakutdham Karwi 19:55 20:00 5m 0 2 1230 69 142 NCR
11 BNDA Banda 21:00 21:05 5m 0 2 1299 44 123 NCR
12 CNB Kanpur Central 00:20 00:30 10m 0 3 1443 72 127 NCR
13 FTP Fatehpur 01:35 01:37 2m 0 3 1521 62 114 NCR
14 PRYJ Prayagraj Junction

(Allahabad)
03:30 03:40 10m 0 3 1638 36 97 NCR

15 AYC Ayodhya Cantt.
Junction

08:05 0 3 1796 - NR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

Oct 13 2024 (14:15)

Oct 13 2024 (14:15)

1

1


